
MAX 70 mm (2-3/4“)
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Stravilink QRC* 
Datasheet

•	Suitable to fix to any substrate, stud or fixing type
•	Ceiling hanger: supporting loads up to 24 kg (53 lbs) with natural frequency of 10 Hz at design load
•	Wall tie: assigned wall weight up to 27 kg (60 lbs) per item
•	Low build up height of  35 mm (1-3/8’’)
•	Quick installation thanks to flexible concept
•	Accommodates furring channel widths from 60-70 mm (2-3/8“- 2-3/4“)
•	Error free installation thanks to safety for over compression

Stravilink QRC “Quiet Resilient Clip” is an isolated wall and ceiling clip designed to isolate a standard wall and ceiling channel 
therefore optimising sound insulation between horizontally and vertically arranged rooms.

FEATURES

 MIN 60 mm 
MAX 70mm

 4
4 

m
m

 

 MIN 60 mm 
MAX 70mm
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Furring channel widths
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* This solution now replaces the previous Stravilink QRW.

Safety for over 
compression

PACKAGING

Model Reference Quantity per Box Weight per Box [kg (lbs)] Dimension of Box [cm (inch)]

Stravilink QRC 000528 120 12.5 (27.6) 35 x 23 x 18 (13-3/4” x 9-1/16” x 7-1/16”)
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PHYSICAL & MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

To assess what centering, fixing or load capacity related options Stravilink QRC has, the following information is 
needed: 
• The weight and construction of the supported wall or ceiling - this will determine the type of the base isolation 
strip required
• The weights and support locations of any items supported off the wall or ceiling (such as televisions, etc.)
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Ceiling Hanger Properties Wall Tie Properties

Elastomer 
Colour 

Design Load
Natural 

Frequency at 
Design Load 

Load Range Max. Assigned Weight
Max. Rated 
Axial Load

Max. Deflection 
of Wall Support

lbs N Hz lbs N lbs kg lbs N inch mm

45 200 10 16-53 70-240
Supported wall: 59.5

Unsupported wall: 48.5
Supported wall: 27

Unsupported wall: 22 
60.7 270 0.26 6.7 Blue

Notes: 
- Products are suited up to a C2 environment (atmosphere with little or no degree of pollution). 
- The temperature range of use is between  -30°C (-22°F) and 70°C (158°F)
- Maximum assigned weight = The maximum weight of the wall that is assigned to 1 wall tie, which will cause a dynamic axial load on the wall tie. See “Natural Frequency vs 

Assigned Weight” - graph for corresponding frequencies.
- Maximum rated axial load = (Temporary) Static axial load on the wall tie, e.g. windloads and impact loads. See “Axial Displacement vs Rated axial load” - graph for corresponding 

deflections.
- Resistance to vertical motion = Maximum allowed vertical displacement. The deflection of the    wall support should not exceed the maximum allowed vertical displacement of 

the wall tie. 

	

124 mm (4-7/8’’)

36 mm (1-7/16’’)
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Electrogalvanized flexible 
steel element 

Resilient pad

Safety for over 
compression

Clearance hole of  
5 mm (3/16’’) for screws

Self-adhesive strip 
for initial placement

2
7 

m
m

 (
1-

1/
16

’’)



V
e
rs

io
n

 2
 | 

0
6

/0
5
/2

0
2

5
 -

 A
ll 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n

 p
ro

vi
d

e
d

 in
 t

h
is

 d
o

c
u

m
e
n

t 
is

 s
u

b
je

c
t 

to
 le

g
al

 d
is

c
la

im
e
rs

. ©
 2

0
2

5
 C

D
M

 S
tr

av
ite

c
 n

v.
 A

ll 
ri

g
h

ts
 r

e
se

rv
e
d

.

PERFORMANCE GRAPHS

Load [N] Natural Frequency [Hz]
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9 11 1310 1412 1615
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Deflection as Function of Load Relationship between Deflection and Natural Frequency

Load [lbs]
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The natural frequency of a Stravilink QRC can be determined by its load. To start the calculation use the graph “deflection as function 
of load” this will provide the deflection at the specified load. Then moving horizontally to the right hand side plot “deflection as function 
of frequency” on which the corresponding natural frequency can be found. As an example, the natural frequency of the QRC loaded 
with 140 N (32 lbs) is determined. The corresponding deflection is 3.4 mm (1/8”). The natural frequency of the QRC at 3.4 mm (1/8”) 
deflection is 11.5 Hz.

As Ceiling Hanger

Rated Axial Load [N]Natural Frequency [Hz]
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EXTRAS

1.	 Self-adhesive perimeter strip 10 mm (3/8”) thick to isolate the ceiling 
from the adjacent walls.

	 Note: Standard widths of 50 mm (2’’), 100 mm (4’’), and 150 mm (6’’) 
are available in 10 m (32’ 9-11/16”) rolls.

1
Perimeter Strip

DATASHEET STRAVILINK QRC/ 4
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TYPICAL ASSEMBLIES

Typical wall elevation with Stravilink QRC and furring channel:

1

4

2

3

5

6

7

≤ 150 mm (6”) 600 mm (24”)*

≤ 150 mm (6”) 

600 mm (24”)*

≤ 75 mm (3”)

600 mm (24”)*

1.	 Wood ceiling
2.	 Stravilink QRC (ceiling configuration)
3.	 Concrete ceiling
4.	 Concrete wall
5.	 Non-hardening acoustical sealant or 

perimeter strip
6.	 Stud wall
7.	 Stravilink QRC (wall configuration) 

 

*Typical interdistance 
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Typical wall elevation with Stravilink QRC and furring channel:

1.	 Gap to prevent furring channel from  
contacting any partitions

2.	 Stravilink QRC
3.	 Wood or steel joist/truss
4.	 Furring channel

2

3

Typical ceiling layout with Stravilink QRC and furring channel:

1.	 Stravilink QRC
2.	 Wood or steel stud
3.	 Furring channel

1

4

3

1,200 mm (48”) max between clips

≤ 75 mm (3”) max bottom of wall

600 mm (24”)*

≤ 150 mm (6”) max top of wall

600 mm (24”)*

≤ 305 mm (12”)

600 mm (24”)*

≤ 150 mm (6”) max

1,200 mm (48”) max between clips

1

2

*Typical interdistance 

*Typical interdistance 
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Stravilink QRC on Ceiling Setup

Frequency
[Hz]

Airbone TL
(dB)

50 21

63 26

80 28

100 30

125 37

160 39

200 42

250 46

315 52

400 58

500 61

630 60

800 60

1000 62

1250 63

1600 66

2000 63

2500 67

3150 73

4000 77

5000 82

Laboratory report available upon request 
Test Report A1-021983-9

IIC STC

52 59

Frequency
[Hz]

NISPL 
[dB]

50 75

63 70

80 67

100 66

125 64

160 65

200 66

250 64

315 61

400 58

500 57

630 57

800 58

1000 62

1250 53

1600 47

2000 47

2500 41

3150 32

4000 25

5000 18

Laboratory report available upon request 
NRC Test Report TLF-24-122

Frequency [Hz]

[dB]TL

20

40

50

70

100

30

60

80

90

63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000

Frequency [Hz]

[dB]NISPL

0

20

30

50

80

10

40

60

70

63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000

STC single figure rating determined in accordance with ASTM E413-22 based on ASTM E90-09 measurements.
IIC single figure rating determined in accordance with ASTM E989-21 based on ASTM E492-22 measurements.

ACOUSTIC RESULTS

Test Setup

1. 19 mm (3/4”) plywood
2. 38 mm (1-1/2”) x 240 mm (9-7/16”) 

wood joists, spaced 406 mm (16’’) on 
centers

3. 150 mm (5-7/8”) fiberglass batt 
insulation

4. Stravilink QRC
5. 22 mm (7/8”) metal furring channel
6. 2 layers 16 mm (5/8”) plasterboard

2

6

3

5

1

4
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Frequency [Hz]

[dB]R

20
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50

70

100

30

60

80

90

63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000

Stravilink QRC on Wall Setup

Laboratory report available upon request 
Test Report AC5576

STC

66

Frequency
[Hz]

Airbone TL
(dB)

50 23

63 26

80 33

100 44

125 46

160 49

200 54

250 56

315 59

400 61

500 65

630 68

800 71

1000 71

1250 72

1600 70

2000 63

2500 67

3150 72

4000 71

5000 69

1.	 2 x 15 mm  (9/16”) plasterboard
2. 30 mm (1-3/16”) furring channel
3. Stravilink QRC
4. Metal stud wall of 90 mm (3-9/16”) with 50 mm 

(2”) insulation 
5. Flexible sealant joint
6. Perimeter Strip

STC single figure rating determined in accordance with 
ASTM E4713-22 based on ISO 10140-2 measurements.

1

2

3

4

6

5

Test Setup

DISCLAIMER

The documentation prepared by CDM Stravitec (including but not limited to installation guidelines) contain generally accepted 

procedures for a successful installation of Stravilink QRC for acoustically isolated ceiling hanger. Any part of the suggestions 

presented herein, or other documentation, may be followed, modified, or rejected by the owner, engineer, contractor, and/or 

their representative(s) since they, and not CDM Stravitec, are responsible for planning and execution procedures appropriate 

to a specific application. CDM Stravitec reserves the right to alter in part or in whole the documentation prepared as well 

any recommendations included. It is the responsibility of the Client (direct or indirect) to ensure they have always the latest 

documentation and to that effect CDM Stravitec encourage contact with its local representatives to review any project specific 

modifications to the suggested guidelines prior to the start of the installation on site. 

This documentation prepared by CDM Stravitec contains loading information for the Stravilink QRC for acoustically isolated 

ceiling hangers. It should be noted that any loading information contained herein represent the loading information for the 

Stravilink QRC only as supplied to the Client. This information does not in any way represent an indication and/or validation of 

the load capacity of any other elements not supplied by CDM Stravitec - including but not limited to anchors, hanging wires, 

threaded rods and framing elements for the acoustical ceiling and/or supported elements. 

This information is accurate to the best of our knowledge at the time of issue. Information, data and recommendations provided 

are based on industry accepted testing and prior product usage. It is intended as descriptive of the general capabilities and 

performance of our products and does not endorse applicability for any particular project. We reserve the right to change 

products, performance, and data without notice. This document replaces all information supplied prior to the publication hereof.
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